P
e
rfo
rm
a
n
c
e

■ Dimensions
■
■ Ordering Information
Standard
4U Rack-Mount 6 nodes Intel® Xeon® E5-2600V3 series processor and
C612 PCH Network
Motherboard with C612 PCH, support Intel® Haswell-EP processor, DDR4,
PCIe slot, IPMI
  SCS-4060A-A
CS-4060A-A
PWR/HDD/Status LEDs
Customized Logo Location
R366A DK002Expansion module with 2xUSB, 1x MGMT
RJ45 GbE, Console, LED, 2x QSFP+
ports, Intel® i210-AT & XL710-AMZ
Cable development kit:
46L-CO5204-00 Cross over 2M
46L-DB9200-01 Null modem cable, 2M
46L-EC5200-00 Ethernet cat.5 cable, 2M
46L-IPS200-00 KB/MS cable, 15CM
46L-IUSB2B-00 USB Cable, 25CM
46L-IVGA01-00 VGA Cable, 20CM
46L-RJDB91-00 RJ-45 to DB-9 Cable, 2M
SC
S-4060
2 x QSFP+Ports
2 x USB2.0